HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.
ISIN: AUO0000OHASO  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/11 18:25:11

Price
0.251 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€ 1057%(0.02)

AUOO0000HASO

HAS

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

48 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.2505 EUR (5,000)
0.272 EUR (5,000)
0.2515 EUR
0.2515 EUR

0.251 EUR

0.227 EUR

0.251 EUR

4,000

1,004.00

2

4,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000HAS0&ID_NOTATION=391785808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb54573c00dd6ee011697e3f95660b715d4ba8a5e622dde1a56ea02cbd5173e3&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb99e18148378b7e7&time=1720812694&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=291daae78cd536a1889e745fe39ab2bb10c9e4043c416c27514d6f4f1119c73e&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f47ed64984e5b3cde&time=1720812694&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd38561abd335a5a40d595bc375ffab818bd5065c6dffe759fa59cc5825eb570&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7ef230b6bc5997d0&time=1720812694&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a299f961a332192adfae5d61454a67433e983198d3eded67184e62088b59675&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2e083eab6e84fbd7&time=1720812694&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=949c5b859ec62a8f5463db5cb2db5bf564ef19df2775d68419a45d8f28a5c6bf&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12339ea9efcc7777d&time=1720812694&tool=RSC

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 18:25:11

Price
0.251 EUR

Difference € 1057%(0.02)

General attributes

ISIN AUOO0000HASO
Symbol HAS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 48 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2505 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.272 EUR (5,000)
Open 0.2515 EUR
High 0.2515 EUR
Low 0.251 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.227 EUR
VWAP 0.251 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,000
Trading volume 1,004.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 4,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -43.37% - -
Perf (abs.) -0.17 - -
Beta -0.36 0.33 1.39
Volatility 70.17 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

0.206 EUR (0
0.167 EUR (167

0.188 EUR (50

-EUR

0.414 EUR (2024/01/02
0.130 EUR (2024/06/06

—
—_— — = — — — — —

52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-
52 Weeks Low | date - EUR (-
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.237 EUR 0.00 8

07/10
Munich 2024/ 18:25 0.251 EUR 0.00 2

07/11
Hamburg 2024/ 08:00 0.2365 EUR 0.00 1

07/11
Frankfurt 2024/ 13:09 0.249 EUR 0.00 2

07/11
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:39 0.1765 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=391785808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44366682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327225315

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

08:08 0.2515 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.425 AUD 0.55

319

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327225315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44349401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44349401

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WY
"y HASTINGS
I Technology hMetals Levitad

nw

Contact Details
HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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